

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (S) No. 6141 of 2021

07.03.2022	List this case on 06.04.2022 in List-1. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE

Khatai